
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.
84
20
14
34
24
17
9

11
12
5

28
35
21
33
54
44
36
42
72
10
16
7
8

22

Name
Michael Carbonera
Manuele Mantovani
Eddye Nobile
Davide Biagiarelli
Luca Contadini
Radek Sokol
Fabrizio Gigliotti
Simon Guarino
Riccardo Bernabé
Jan Drkos
Luigi Orioli
Alessandro Di Berardino
Roy Pas
Matteo Insalata
Sven Rohner
Henry Compagner
Federico D'Angelo
Lorenzo Castellana
Attilio Gaspari
Rens Veken
Herman Brinkman
Francisco-Jose Tejada
Riccardo Mori
René Grandpierre

Nat.
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
ESP
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
NED
ITA
SUI
NED
ITA
BEL
ITA
NED
NED
ESP
ITA
GER

FMN
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
ACCR
FMI
RFME
FMI
ACCR
FMI
FMI
KNMV
FMI
FMS
KNMV
FMI
KNMV

KNMV
KNMV
RFME
FMI
RFME

Bike

DM

DM

Stamas

Phantom

GRC

Blata

DM

ZPF

ZPF

Blata

Phantom

Phantom

Pasini

Stamas

Pasini

Pasini

Phantom

GRC

DSF

DM

GRC

DM

Blata

Laps
14
13
13
8

14
12
14
14
14
14
11
11
14
14
11
14
7

12
9

13
4

11
6
4

Best Tm
39.199
39.393
39.437
39.437
39.547
39.890
39.941
39.962
40.150
40.163
40.181
40.186
40.199
40.217
40.313
40.320
40.345
40.635
40.844
41.399
41.749
41.768
43.367
47.828

Diff

0.194
0.238
0.238
0.348
0.691
0.742
0.763
0.951
0.964
0.982
0.987
1.000
1.018
1.114
1.121
1.146
1.436
1.645
2.200
2.550
2.569
4.168
8.629

km/h

66,859

66,530

66,455

66,455

66,271

65,701

65,617

65,582

65,275

65,254

65,225

65,217

65,196

65,166

65,011

65,000

64,960

64,496

64,166

63,306

62,775

62,747

60,433

54,796

In Lap
11
12
12
8

14
8

14
9

12
9

10
8

12
13
9

13
7
8
9
7
4

10
4
2
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Mini Road Racing Mini Moto
Senior Open 50

Free Practice final group saturday

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:18:02

Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km
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